
DAY 8.00-8.50AM 9.00-9.50AM 10.00-10.50AM 11.00-11.50AM 12.00-12.50PM 1.00-1.50PM 2.00-2.50PM 3.00-3.50PM 4.00-4.50PM 5.00-5.50PM
BSc SIX1016 SA/ LIM KS (DK 4) SIM1005/ SIN1002 AM (MM2)

BScEd SIN1002 AM (MM2)
SIM2007  OSM (DK Teratai)

BScEd

BScEd
SIM1004 MHNA (K2) (MM 2) GIS1016/GBS0029 OSM (DKM 2)

BScEd
BSc SIX1016 SA/ LIM KS (DK 4) SIM1005/ SIN1002 AM (MM2)

BScEd SIN1002 AM (MM2)
SIM2007  OSM (DK Teratai) SIT2007 MZMK (MM1 & 2)

SIQ2001  SNZI (DKM 1)

BScEd

BScEd
SIM1004 MHNA (K1) (MM 2) GIS1016/GBS0029 OSM (DKM 2)

SIX1004 SA (DK Ixora)
SIX1004 SA (DK Ixora)

SIQ3011 SNZI (DKM 4)
BScEd

LEVEL 1 BSc SIX1016 SA/ LIM KS (DK 4)
LEVEL 2 BSc
LEVEL 3 BSc

SIT3001  KTF/ Li HZ (DKM 4) SIT3012  NKH (DKM 2)
SIT3016 RMY (DKM 1)

SIQ2001  SNZI (DKM 1)
SIT2007 MZMK (MM1 & 2)

SIQ2003 NZ (DK Vanda)

SIX1004 SA (DK Ixora)

BSc

SIM3022/ SIN3002  AM (BTM 1)

SIT3016 RMY (DKM 1)
SIT3001  KTF/ Li HZ (DKM 4) SIT3012  NKH (DKM 2)

SIM3006 Sufi  (DKM 4)

SIN2006 ZS (BTM3)
SIN2005  NFMS  (DKM 2)

SIM1002  WKB (DK Cempaka)
SIT1001 KTF / SA (DK Melati)

SIM1004 MHNA (K1) (MM 2)

SIM2002  CWL  (DK Teratai)
SIT2001  NKH/  NCM (DK Teratai) SIM2005/ SIM2015  Qua KT  (BTM 1)

SIQ3002 KYB (DKM 2)

BSc

SIT3003   AINI  (DKM 4)

W
E
D
N
E
S
D
A
Y

LEVEL 3

LEVEL 2
SIN2003  SSS (DKM 1)

LEVEL 1

             SIM3003  OSM  (DK Teratai)

BSc
SIN3011 NFMN (MM 1)

BSc

T
U
E
S
D
A
Y

LEVEL 1

SIM1002  WKB (DK Cempaka)
SIT1001 KTF / SA (DK Melati)

              SIM2003  TTS  (DKM 1)

LEVEL 3

SIM1001 / SIX1013  OSH (DK Teratai)
SIM1001 / SIX1013   OSH (DK Teratai)

SIN2001 RMK (DKM 1)

BSc

BScEd

LEVEL 2

BScEd

SIQ3006 RM (DKM 2) SIQ3003  Norazmir (BTM 1)

F
R
I

BScEd SIN2003  SSS (DKM 1)

              SIM2012/ SIN2003  SSS (DKM 1)
BSc

LEVEL 3 BSc

T
H
U
R
S
D
A
Y

LEVEL 2

LEVEL 1

SIN3011 NFMN (MM 1)

SIN2006 ZS (BTM3)

SIM2010/ SIN2001  RMK  (DKM 1)
SIT2001  NKH/  NCM (DK Teratai)

SIT3005 DP (DK Ixora)

SIT2001 NKH / NCM (DK Teratai)

BSc

BScEd

SIM2005/ SIM2015  Qua KT  (BTM 1)

SIQ3006 RM (DKM 2)

         SIT2011  IM   (DKM 1)
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A
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SIN1003 NFMS (DKM 1)
SIM1006/ SIN1003 NFMS (DKM 1)LEVEL 1

           SIM2003/ SIM2013 TTS (DKM 1)

LEVEL 3
BSc

LEVEL 2
BSc

SIM3022/ SIN3002  AM (BTM 1)

SIM1001 / SIX1013  OSH (DK Teratai)

SIQ3005  MAH (K2) (BTM 3)                 SIQ3005  MAH (K1) (DKM 2)

           SIT1002 MZMK (MM 2)

SIQ2003  NZ  (DK Vanda)               SIM2003  TTS  (DKM 1)
              SIM3003  OSM  (DK Teratai)

SIM1001 / SIX1013   OSH (DK Teratai)
SIM2018/ SIN2004 KKH (DK Ixora)

SIM2019/ SIN2005 NFMS ( DKM 2)

SIT3010/ SIT3017 IM  (MM 1 & 2)

          SIT2003  Farah (DKM 4)

SIQ3003  Norazmir (BTM 1)
SIM3023/ SIN3005   KN  (DKM 2)

SIT1001 KTF / Li HZ (DK Melati)

SIM1002  WKB (DK Cempaka)

SIQ3002 KYB (DKM 2)

SIT2004  NAM (DKM 2)

SIM2004/ SIM2014 Sufi (DK Vanda)SIM2002  CWL  (DK Teratai)

SIM1004 MHNA (K2) (MM 2)

SIM2011 KN (MM 2)

SIQ3008  SAAB  (DKM 4)SIQ3005  MAH (K2) (BTM 3)

      SIM2006/ SIM2016  XXX (DKM 4)

SIT3003   AINI  (DKM 4)

SIQ3001  SAAB  (DKM 1)

SIM2002  CWL (DK Teratai)
SIN2001 RMK (DKM 1)

SIM2002  CWL (DK Teratai)

SIQ2003  NZ  (DK Vanda)

         SIM2003/ SIM2013 TTS (DKM 1)

              SIM3011  Qua KT  (BTM 1)

           SIT1002 MZMK (MM 2)

             SIM2001 LTH (DK Cempaka)

SIN1003 NFMS (DKM 1)
SIM2018/ SIN2004 KKH (DK Ixora)

              SIM3011  Qua KT  (BTM 1)

             SIM2001 LTH (DK Cempaka)

            SIM2001 LTH (DK Cempaka)

              SIM3003  OSM  (DK Teratai)

             SIM3003  OSM  (DK Teratai)

SIT3005 DP (DK Ixora)

SIM1006/ SIN1003 NFMS (DKM 1)

          SIT2003  Farah (DKM 4)

SIM3023/ SIN3005   KN  (DKM 2)

                SIQ3005  MAH (K1) (DKM 2)

SIQ2003 NZ (DK Vanda)

              SIM1003  TTS (DKM 1)
              SIM1003  TTS (DKM 1)

              SIM1003  TTS (DKM 1)
              SIM1003  TTS (DKM 1)

SIM3006 Sufi  (DKM 4)

              SIM2012/ SIN2003  SSS (DKM 1)

SIN2005  NFMS  (DKM 2)

SIT1001 KTF / Li HZ (DK Melati)
SIM1002  WKB (DK Cempaka)

SIQ3008  SAAB  (DKM 4)

            SIM2001 LTH (DK Cempaka)
      SIM2006/ SIM2016  XXX (DKM 4)SIM2011 KN (MM 2)

SIX1004 SA (DK Ixora)

SIN2006 ZS (BTM3)

SIT2004  NAM (DKM 2)

SIQ3001  SAAB  (DKM 1)

SIM2004/ SIM2014 Sufi (DK Vanda)

SIM2010/ SIN2001  RMK  (DKM 1)

SIM2019/ SIN2005 NFMS ( DKM 2)

SIT2001 NKH / NCM (DK Teratai)

SIQ3011 SNZI (DKM 4)

SIT3010/ SIT3017 IM  (MM 1 & 2)


